
BEG SE COR OF NE1/4 OF NE1/4 RUN
W 210 FT, S 210 FT, E 210 FT TO 

BENNETT HOSIA/WATSON ADA BENNETT
259 NW BO CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

36-6S-16-04092-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

36616.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

06/29/2015 RP 1.00 14,000 0 0 14,000

STANDARD
3

44,578
100

14,000
58,678

0
58,678

0
58,678
58,678

0

58,678

1185/2586 12/17/2009 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HOSIA BENNETT (POA FO

HOSIA BENNETT

1085/1962 6/05/2006 QC Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CORA BENNETT

CORA BENNETT & ADA 
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HX Base Yr

578 SW COOPER TER, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 870 70.3872 78.83 68,582 1955 1955 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 836

BAS 836 100 836 42,836

USP 98 35 34 1,742

934 870 44,578

BAS= W24 USP= N7 W14 S7 E14$ W14 S22 E38 N22$.

BAS

2414

22

38

22

USP 7

14

7

14

1 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 100

100

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,000


